
7 (Mon - Sat Eve) Except Public Holidays

Southend - Hockley - Rayleigh Rayleigh - Hockley - Southend
Monday To Saturdays Monday To Saturdays

7 7 7
Notes Notes
Southend-on-sea, Travel Centre, Stop K 21:30 23:00 Rayleigh, Railway Station, O/s 22:15
Southend-on-sea, Civic Centre, Opp 21:33 23:03 Rayleigh, High Street, Stop 1 22:18
Prittlewell, Southend Hospital South, Stop D 21:38 23:08 Hockley, The Spa, E-bound 22:24
Prittlewell, Warners Bridge, N-bound 21:43 23:13 Ashingdon, School, O/s 22:29
Rochford, The Square, O/s 21:48 23:18 Rochford, Golden Cross Post Office, O/s 22:34
Rochford, Golden Cross Post Office, Opp 21:52 23:22 Rochford, East Street, Sw-bound 22:38
Ashingdon, School, Opp 21:56 23:26 Prittlewell, Warners Bridge, S-bound 22:42
Hockley, The Spa, Sw-bound 22:00 23:30 Prittlewell, Southend Hospital South, Stop C 22:47
Rayleigh, Websters Way, Sw-bound 22:07 23:37 Southend-on-sea, Civic Centre, O/S 22:53
Rayleigh, Railway Station, O/s 22:10 - Southend-on-sea, Travel Centre, Arrivals 22:55


	Sheet1

